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ATHLETICS

MEN'S 100m

ROUND 1

田径 / ATHLÉTISME

男子100米 / 100 m - HOMMES

第1轮 / 1ER TOUR

RESULTS SUMMARY
比赛成绩综合 / RÉSUMÉ DES RÉSULTATS

15 AUG 2008

NATIONAL STADIUM
国家体育场

STADE NATIONAL

FRI 星期五 VEN

WORLD RECORD 9.72 BOLT Usain JAM New York, NY (USA) 1 JUN 2008
OLYMPIC RECORD 9.84 BAILEY Donovan CAN Atlanta, GA (USA) 27 JUL 1996

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code TimeHeat Lane Position Wind

1 1801 EDGAR Tyrone GBR 10.13 Q6 5 1 +0.9
2 2148 FRATER Michael JAM 10.15 Q4 3 1 +0.2
3 2142 POWELL Asafa JAM 10.16 Q2 5 1 0.0
4 2868 COLLINS Kim SKN 10.17 Q2 3 2 0.0
5 2163 BOLT Usain JAM 10.20 Q1 3 1 -0.2
6 1824 PICKERING Craig GBR 10.21 Q2 7 3 0.0
7 3018 BROWN Darrel TRI 10.22 Q4 6 3 +0.2
7 1308 BROWNE Pierre CAN 10.22 Q4 4 2 +0.2
7 3265 GAY Tyson USA 10.22 Q5 2 1 +0.7

10 1024 BAILEY Daniel ANT 10.24 Q1 9 2 -0.2
10 3025 THOMPSON Richard TRI 10.24 Q3 8 1 0.0
12 2184 ASAHARA Nobuharu JPN 10.25 q4 7 4 +0.2
12 2656 OBIKWELU Francis POR 10.25 Q7 4 1 -1.4
12 3215 PATTON Darvis USA 10.25 Q6 6 2 +0.9
15 1238 LIMA Vicente BRA 10.26 Q =SB1 6 3 -0.2
15 1771 MBANDJOCK Martial FRA 10.26 Q3 5 2 0.0
15 1761 POGNON Ronald FRA 10.26 Q6 7 3 +0.9
18 1100 ATKINS Derrick BAH 10.28 Q8 3 1 -0.1
18 1460 VIZCAINO Jenris CUB 10.28 q1 2 4 -0.2
20 2507 FASUBA Olusoji NGR 10.29 Q5 5 2 +0.7
21 1231 MOREIRA Jose Carlos BRA 10.29 Q5 4 3 +0.7
22 2092 COLLIO Simone ITA 10.32 Q3 4 3 0.0
23 2833 EPISHIN Andrey RUS 10.34 Q8 4 2 -0.1
23 2503 METU Obinna NGR 10.34 Q7 2 2 -1.4
23 1578 RODRIGUEZ Angel David ESP 10.34 q5 7 4 +0.7
23 1928 ZAKARI Aziz GHA 10.34 q3 2 4 0.0
27 3282 DIX Walter USA 10.35 Q7 5 3 -1.4
27 1419 GRUESO Daniel COL 10.35 q2 2 4 0.0
27 1109 HINDS Andrew BAR 10.35 q3 6 5 0.0
27 1003 MARTINA Churandy AHO 10.35 Q10 4 1 -1.3
31 1291 HENRY Anson CAN 10.37 q7 6 4 -1.4
31 2537 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 10.37 Q8 9 3 -0.1
33 1355 HU Kai CHN 10.39 q6 2 4 +0.9
33 2222 TSUKAHARA Naoki JPN 10.39 Q10 5 2 -1.3
35 2693 FRANCIS Samuel QAT 10.40 Q9 6 1 -1.7
36 1844 WILLIAMSON Simeon GBR 10.42 Q10 6 3 -1.3
37 2596 KUC Dariusz POL 10.44 q2 9 5 0.0
38 3019 BURNS Marc TRI 10.46 Q9 5 2 -1.7
38 2880 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 10.46 Q9 9 3 -1.7
38 1900 UNGER Tobias Benjamin GER 10.46 q10 9 4 -1.3
41 2520 EMEDOLU Uchenna NGR 10.468 6 4 -0.1
41 2015 WIBOWO Suryo Agung INA 10.463 3 6 0.0
43 2091 CERUTTI Fabio ITA 10.491 4 5 -0.2
43 1991 PALACIOS Rolando HON 10.499 7 4 -1.7
45 1282 BOSSE BERANGER Aymard CAF 10.51 SB2 8 6 0.0
46 1535 MILO Lukas CZE 10.525 9 5 +0.7
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Rank Bib Name NOC
Code TimeHeat Lane Position Wind

46 1783 SANNEH Suwaibou GAM 10.528 2 5 -0.1
48 2549 AL SOOLI Abdullah OMA 10.53 PB6 4 5 +0.9
49 3086 GLUSHCHENKO Dmytro UKR 10.577 8 5 -1.4
50 1085 ABBASOV Ruslan AZE 10.589 2 5 -1.7
50 1853 da SILVA Holder GBS 10.584 9 5 +0.2
52 1560 NAZARENO Franklin ECU 10.6010 8 5 -1.3
52 1237 VIANA Sandro BRA 10.608 5 6 -0.1
54 2929 THEMEN Jurgen SUR 10.61 PB1 5 6 -0.2
55 1431 YOUSSOUF Mhadjou COM 10.62 PB5 8 6 +0.7
56 1989 LAI Chun Ho HKG 10.638 7 7 -0.1
56 1280 SANOU Idrissa BUR 10.634 2 6 +0.2
58 1275 GUNEV Desislav BUL 10.666 8 6 +0.9
59 2469 GATTUSO Sebastien MON 10.709 4 6 -1.7
60 2867 KANG Calvin SIN 10.737 3 6 -1.4
61 3302 KAMUT Moses VAN 10.811 8 7 -0.2
62 1780 BINGANGOYE Wilfried GAB 10.8710 7 6 -1.3
63 2864 D'SOUZA Danny SEY 11.005 3 7 +0.7
63 3310 LEWIS Jared VIN 11.003 7 7 0.0
65 1319 OLONGHOT Ghyd-Kermeliss-Holly CGO 11.014 8 7 +0.2
66 1778 HOWARD Jack FSM 11.039 8 7 -1.7
67 1105 MOHAMMED Abu Abdullah BAN 11.078 8 8 -0.1
68 2893 MANIORU Francis SOL 11.091 7 8 -0.2
69 2431 SHAREEF Ali MDV 11.11 NR6 3 7 +0.9
70 1321 SEBERGUE Moumi CHA 11.1410 2 7 -1.3
71 2976 TOHI Aisea TGA 11.172 6 7 0.0
72 2459 CRESS Roman William MHL 11.182 4 8 0.0
73 2296 NAWAI Rabangaki KIR 11.29 SB3 9 8 0.0
74 2565 TAMANGROW Jesse PLW 11.38 PB7 9 7 -1.4
75 1414 HEATHER Gordon COK 11.41 PB9 3 8 -1.7
76 1002 AZIZI Massoud AFG 11.454 5 8 +0.2
77 3048 TINILAU Okilani TUV 11.48 NR10 3 8 -1.3
78 2325 TONSACKTHEVA Souksavanh LAO 11.516 9 8 +0.9
79 1857 REGINALDO Michandong GEQ 11.617 7 8 -1.4
80 1040 SANITOA Shanahan ASA 12.605 6 8 +0.7

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 10 fastest (q) advance to the Round 2

Note
Qualification for the athletes qualified by time 10.46 was determined by reading the photo finish to the 1000th of a second.
Times: Bib 1900 - 10.453 , Bib 2520 - 10.456, Bib 2015 - 10.456.

Legend:
=SB Equal Season Best NR National Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
q Qualified by result SB Season Best
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MEN'S 100m

ROUND 1

田径 / ATHLÉTISME
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RESULTS
比赛成绩 / RÉSULTATS

15 AUG 2008

NATIONAL STADIUM
国家体育场

STADE NATIONAL

FRI 星期五 VEN

WORLD RECORD 9.72 BOLT Usain JAM New York, NY (USA) 1 JUN 2008
OLYMPIC RECORD 9.84 BAILEY Donovan CAN Atlanta, GA (USA) 27 JUL 1996

HEAT 1 Start Time:  9:45 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction

Time Fn Result

1 2163 BOLT Usain JAM 21 AUG 1986 3 0.186 10.20 Q
2 1024 BAILEY Daniel ANT 9 SEP 1986 9 0.198 10.24 Q
3 1238 LIMA Vicente BRA 4 JUN 1977 6 0.168 10.26 Q =SB
4 1460 VIZCAINO Jenris CUB 16 MAY 1980 2 0.157 10.28 q
5 2091 CERUTTI Fabio ITA 26 SEP 1985 4 0.136 F1 10.49
6 2929 THEMEN Jurgen SUR 26 OCT 1985 5 0.179 10.61 PB
7 3302 KAMUT Moses VAN 7 JUL 1982 8 0.181 10.81
8 2893 MANIORU Francis SOL 17 SEP 1981 7 0.197 11.09

HEAT 2 Start Time:  9:53 Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction

Time Fn Result

1 2142 POWELL Asafa JAM 23 NOV 1982 5 0.142 10.16 Q
2 2868 COLLINS Kim SKN 5 APR 1976 3 0.162 10.17 Q
3 1824 PICKERING Craig GBR 16 OCT 1986 7 0.174 10.21 Q
4 1419 GRUESO Daniel COL 20 JUL 1985 2 0.178 10.35 q
5 2596 KUC Dariusz POL 24 APR 1986 9 0.144 10.44 q
6 1282 BOSSE BERANGER Aymard CAF 13 MAR 1985 8 0.144 10.51 SB
7 2976 TOHI Aisea TGA 15 APR 1987 6 0.159 11.17
8 2459 CRESS Roman William MHL 2 AUG 1977 4 0.190 11.18

HEAT 3 Start Time:  10:01 Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction

Time Fn Result

1 3025 THOMPSON Richard TRI 7 JUN 1985 8 0.188 10.24 Q
2 1771 MBANDJOCK Martial FRA 14 OCT 1985 5 0.162 10.26 Q
3 2092 COLLIO Simone ITA 27 DEC 1979 4 0.140 F1 10.32 Q
4 1928 ZAKARI Aziz GHA 2 SEP 1976 2 0.177 10.34 q
5 1109 HINDS Andrew BAR 25 APR 1984 6 0.140 10.35 q
6 2015 WIBOWO Suryo Agung INA 8 OCT 1983 3 0.175 10.46
7 3310 LEWIS Jared VIN 9 MAR 1982 7 0.123 11.00
8 2296 NAWAI Rabangaki KIR 9 JUN 1985 9 0.152 11.29 SB

HEAT 4 Start Time:  10:09 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction

Time Fn Result

1 2148 FRATER Michael JAM 6 OCT 1982 3 0.156 10.15 Q
2 1308 BROWNE Pierre CAN 14 JAN 1980 4 0.141 10.22 Q
3 3018 BROWN Darrel TRI 16 OCT 1986 6 0.139 10.22 Q
4 2184 ASAHARA Nobuharu JPN 21 JUN 1972 7 0.160 10.25 q
5 1853 da SILVA Holder GBS 12 JAN 1988 9 0.184 10.58
6 1280 SANOU Idrissa BUR 12 JUN 1977 2 0.171 F1 10.63
7 1319 OLONGHOT Ghyd-Kermeliss-Holly CGO 15 MAR 1986 8 0.172 11.01
8 1002 AZIZI Massoud AFG 2 FEB 1985 5 0.160 11.45
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HEAT 5 Start Time:  10:17 Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction

Time Fn Result

1 3265 GAY Tyson USA 9 AUG 1982 2 0.148 10.22 Q
2 2507 FASUBA Olusoji NGR 9 JUL 1984 5 0.156 10.29 Q
3 1231 MOREIRA Jose Carlos BRA 28 SEP 1983 4 0.192 10.29 Q
4 1578 RODRIGUEZ Angel David ESP 25 APR 1980 7 0.145 10.34 q
5 1535 MILO Lukas CZE 19 OCT 1983 9 0.145 10.52
6 1431 YOUSSOUF Mhadjou COM 5 JUN 1990 8 0.170 10.62 PB
7 2864 D'SOUZA Danny SEY 14 NOV 1987 3 0.180 11.00
8 1040 SANITOA Shanahan ASA 26 JUL 1989 6 0.158 12.60

HEAT 6 Start Time:  10:25 Wind: +0.9 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction

Time Fn Result

1 1801 EDGAR Tyrone GBR 29 MAR 1982 5 0.138 10.13 Q
2 3215 PATTON Darvis USA 4 DEC 1977 6 0.149 10.25 Q
3 1761 POGNON Ronald FRA 16 NOV 1982 7 0.167 10.26 Q
4 1355 HU Kai CHN 4 AUG 1982 2 0.152 10.39 q
5 2549 AL SOOLI Abdullah OMA 20 JAN 1983 4 0.153 10.53 PB
6 1275 GUNEV Desislav BUL 21 JAN 1986 8 0.152 10.66
7 2431 SHAREEF Ali MDV 1 JUL 1979 3 0.171 11.11 NR
8 2325 TONSACKTHEVA Souksavanh LAO 12 AUG 1988 9 0.183 11.51

HEAT 7 Start Time:  10:33 Wind: -1.4 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction

Time Fn Result

1 2656 OBIKWELU Francis POR 22 NOV 1978 4 0.190 10.25 Q
2 2503 METU Obinna NGR 12 JUL 1988 2 0.176 10.34 Q
3 3282 DIX Walter USA 31 JAN 1986 5 0.167 10.35 Q
4 1291 HENRY Anson CAN 9 MAR 1979 6 0.138 10.37 q
5 3086 GLUSHCHENKO Dmytro UKR 17 FEB 1981 8 0.200 10.57
6 2867 KANG Calvin SIN 16 APR 1990 3 0.140 10.73
7 2565 TAMANGROW Jesse PLW 16 MAR 1982 9 0.146 F1 11.38 PB
8 1857 REGINALDO Michandong GEQ 14 OCT 1986 7 0.242 11.61

HEAT 8 Start Time:  10:41 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction

Time Fn Result

1 1100 ATKINS Derrick BAH 5 JAN 1984 3 0.162 10.28 Q
2 2833 EPISHIN Andrey RUS 10 JUN 1981 4 0.172 10.34 Q
3 2537 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 1 JAN 1984 9 0.164 10.37 Q
4 2520 EMEDOLU Uchenna NGR 17 SEP 1976 6 0.192 10.46 q
5 1783 SANNEH Suwaibou GAM 30 OCT 1990 2 0.157 10.52
6 1237 VIANA Sandro BRA 23 JUN 1977 5 0.160 F1 10.60
7 1989 LAI Chun Ho HKG 5 FEB 1989 7 0.199 10.63
8 1105 MOHAMMED Abu Abdullah BAN 1 MAR 1981 8 0.174 11.07

HEAT 9 Start Time:  10:49 Wind: -1.7 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction

Time Fn Result

1 2693 FRANCIS Samuel QAT 27 MAR 1987 6 0.153 10.40 Q
2 3019 BURNS Marc TRI 7 JAN 1983 5 0.160 10.46 Q
3 2880 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 19 JAN 1980 9 0.187 10.46 Q
4 1991 PALACIOS Rolando HON 3 MAY 1987 7 0.189 10.49
5 1085 ABBASOV Ruslan AZE 24 JUN 1986 2 0.154 10.58
6 2469 GATTUSO Sebastien MON 28 JUN 1971 4 0.164 10.70
7 1778 HOWARD Jack FSM 21 JUL 1981 8 0.204 F1 11.03
8 1414 HEATHER Gordon COK 14 MAY 1990 3 0.214 11.41 PB
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HEAT 10 Start Time:  10:57 Wind: -1.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction

Time Fn Result

1 1003 MARTINA Churandy AHO 3 JUL 1984 4 0.164 10.35 Q
2 2222 TSUKAHARA Naoki JPN 10 MAY 1985 5 0.169 10.39 Q
3 1844 WILLIAMSON Simeon GBR 16 JAN 1986 6 0.183 10.42 Q
4 1900 UNGER Tobias Benjamin GER 10 JUL 1979 9 0.161 10.46 q
5 1560 NAZARENO Franklin ECU 24 APR 1987 8 0.178 F1 10.60
6 1780 BINGANGOYE Wilfried GAB 25 MAR 1985 7 0.171 10.87
7 1321 SEBERGUE Moumi CHA 7 DEC 1977 2 0.210 11.14
8 3048 TINILAU Okilani TUV 2 JAN 1989 3 0.174 11.48 NR

Qualification:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 10 fastest (q) advance to the Round 2

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 24 °C Humidity: 76 % Conditions: Sunny

Note
Qualification for the athletes qualified by time 10.46 was determined by reading the photo finish to the 1000th of a second.
Times: Bib 1900 - 10.453 , Bib 2520 - 10.456, Bib 2015 - 10.456. 

Legend:
=SB Equal Season Best Fn False start NR National Record PB Personal Best
Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time SB Season Best
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